
From: Zee, Stacey (FAA)
To: Ardizzone, Chuck CA
Subject: RE: [EXTERNAL] RE: new contacts for SpaceX Meeting
Date: Tuesday, May 26, 2020 3:02:55 PM

This meeting is to discuss the environmental analysis for the SpaceX Starship Prototype project. SpaceX will be reviewing an outline of their proposed project going forward, along with
the plans to update the NEPA document, the Programmatic Agreement and Biological Opinion and associated plans.
The current environmental documentation is located here:
https://www.faa.gov/about/office_org/headquarters_offices/ast/environmental/nepa_docs/review/launch/spacex_texas_launch_site_environmental_impact_statement/#spacex
SpaceX will have the read ahead materials by the end of this week.
-Stacey

From: Ardizzone, Chuck CA <chuck_ardizzone@fws.gov> 
Sent: Tuesday, May 26, 2020 4:29 PM
To: Zee, Stacey (FAA) <Stacey.Zee@faa.gov>
Subject: Re: [EXTERNAL] RE: new contacts for SpaceX Meeting
Stacey,
can you provide me with one or two sentences that cover what the meeting is about or what we are discussing (I don't need an agenda, but I am trying to get an
Information memo done by COB today and want to mention tis meeting). Thanks.
Chuck Ardizzone
Project Leader
Texas Coastal Ecological Services
U.S. Fish & Wildlife Service
17629 El Camino Real, Ste 211
Houston, TX 77058
W: (281) 286-8282 Ext 26506
C: (713) 882-1912
F: (281) 488-5882

From: Zee, Stacey (FAA) <Stacey.Zee@faa.gov>
Sent: Tuesday, May 26, 2020 13:54
To: Gardiner, Dawn <dawn_gardiner@fws.gov>
Cc: Brunnemann, Eric J <Eric_Brunnemann@nps.gov>; Perez, Sonny <sonny_perez@fws.gov>; Ardizzone, Chuck CA <chuck_ardizzone@fws.gov>; Wasmund, Dayma L
<dayma_wasmund@fws.gov>
Subject: [EXTERNAL] RE: new contacts for SpaceX Meeting
Dawn – thanks for the updates. Will update the contact list.

From: Gardiner, Dawn <dawn_gardiner@fws.gov> 
Sent: Tuesday, May 26, 2020 2:53 PM
To: Zee, Stacey (FAA) <Stacey.Zee@faa.gov>
Cc: Brunnemann, Eric J <Eric_Brunnemann@nps.gov>; Perez, Sonny <sonny_perez@fws.gov>; Ardizzone, Chuck CA <chuck_ardizzone@fws.gov>; Wasmund, Dayma L
<dayma_wasmund@fws.gov>
Subject: Re: new contacts for SpaceX Meeting
Rob Jess is retired and replaced with Sonny Perez. Pat Clements is retired and replaced with Dayma Wasmund. Mark Spier is retired and replaced with Eric Brunnemann.
Please also add my supervisor Chuck Ardizzone.

From: Zee, Stacey (FAA)
Sent: Friday, May 22, 2020 2:19 PM
To: Zee, Stacey (FAA) <Stacey.Zee@faa.gov>; Pallante, Amy J <Amy_Pallante@nps.gov>; Cushman, Anna (FAA) <Anna.Cushman@faa.gov>; Collins, Ansel (FAA)
<Ansel.Collins@faa.gov>; Liverman, Astrid B <astrid_liverman@nps.gov>; Bill.Martin@thc.state.tx.us <Bill.Martin@thc.state.tx.us>; Winton, Bryan <bryan_winton@fws.gov>;
Czelusniak, Daniel (FAA) <Daniel.Czelusniak@faa.gov>; Murray, Daniel (FAA) <Daniel.Murray@faa.gov>; David_Hurd@nps.gov <David_Hurd@nps.gov>; David.Kroskie@tpwd.texas.gov
<David.Kroskie@tpwd.texas.gov>; Gardiner, Dawn <dawn_gardiner@fws.gov>; Ellen.Busch@thc.texas.gov <Ellen.Busch@thc.texas.gov>; Emily.Dylla@thc.texas.gov
<Emily.Dylla@thc.texas.gov>; Glenn.Reed@thc.texas.gov <Glenn.Reed@thc.texas.gov>; Searight, Howard (FAA) <Howard.Searight@faa.gov>; Jackie.Robinson@tpwd.texas.gov
<Jackie.Robinson@tpwd.texas.gov>; Jayson.M.Hudson@usace.army.mil <Jayson.M.Hudson@usace.army.mil>; Jeff.Raasch@tpwd.texas.gov <Jeff.Raasch@tpwd.texas.gov>;
Julie.Guy@thc.texas.gov <Julie.Guy@thc.texas.gov>; Henderson, Justin K <Justin_Henderson@nps.gov>; Justin.Kockritz@thc.state.tx.us <Justin.Kockritz@thc.state.tx.us>; Andrus,
Katherine (FAA) <Katherine.Andrus@faa.gov>; Katy.Smith@spacex.com <Katy.Smith@spacex.com>; Kendal.Keyes@tpwd.texas.gov <Kendal.Keyes@tpwd.texas.gov>;
Laura.Zebehazy@tpwd.texas.gov <Laura.Zebehazy@tpwd.texas.gov>; Thomas, Lemuel (FAA) <lemuel.thomas@faa.gov>; Grey, Leslie (FAA) <leslie.grey@faa.gov>; Meyer, Mark E
<Mark_E_Meyer@nps.gov>; Spier, Mark E <Mark_Spier@nps.gov>; Orms, Mary <mary_orms@fws.gov>; Matthew.Thompson@spacex.com <Matthew.Thompson@spacex.com>;
Melissa.Jones2@tpwd.texas.gov <Melissa.Jones2@tpwd.texas.gov>; Michael.Strutt@tpwd.texas.gov <Michael.Strutt@tpwd.texas.gov>; Nicholas.Baker@icfi.com
<Nicholas.Baker@icfi.com>; Clements, Pat <pat_clements@fws.gov>; Stanley, Randy GRS <Randy_Stanley@nps.gov>; Reagan.Faught@tpwd.texas.gov
<Reagan.Faught@tpwd.texas.gov>; Jess, Robert RJ <robert_jess@fws.gov>; Garza, Rolando L <Rolando_Garza@nps.gov>; sstokely@achp.gov <sstokely@achp.gov>;
Russell.Hooten@tpwd.texas.gov <Russell.Hooten@tpwd.texas.gov>; Steve@spacex.com <Steve@spacex.com>; Keohan, Tom <Tom_Keohan@nps.gov>; Clarkson, Chelsea (FAA)
<chelsea.clarkson@faa.gov>; Margaret.A.Brown@uscg.mil <Margaret.A.Brown@uscg.mil>
Subject: [EXTERNAL] SpaceX Boca Chica Meeting 
When: Friday, June 5, 2020 10:00 AM-11:00 AM.
Where: TBD Conference Call
Call is scheduled for 11am EDT
Agenda, conference call info, materials to be provided ahead of the meeting.
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